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TWECO ROTO-GROUNDS 

MORE ARC ACCESSORIES 

GROUND CLAMPS 
NAME BRAND 

TTWECO GROUND CLAMPS 

GROUND CLAMP 
 98% COPPER ALLOY 

 200, 300 & 500 AMP FLAT JAW 
 

UNIT 
PRICE 

PART 
NUMBER 

AMPERAGE 
CAPACITY 

JAW OPENING 
 CABLE CONNECTION 

CAPACITY 
ENGLISH 
LENGTH 

METRIC 
LENGTH 

$29.90 EA 
$39.21 EA 
$59.78 EA 

GC-200 
GC-300 
GC-500 

200 
300 
500 

1"- Depth 3" 
1 1/2"- Depth 4" 
2 - Depth 5 1/4" 

Ball-Point / thru 1/0 
Ball -Point / thru 3/0 
Ball-Point / thru 4/0 

6" 
8 1/2" 

10" 

157mm 
216mm 
254mm 

$19.30 EA 
$23.07 EA 

SGC-300 
SGC-500 

200 
500 

2 - Depth 1 1/4" 
2 - Depth 1 3/4" 

1/4" Stud Connection 
3/8" Stud Connection 

9" 
9" 

228mm 
228mm 

$23.95 EA 
$37.68 EA 
$52.54 EA 

FGC-200 
FGC-300 
FGC-500 

200 
300 
500 

3/4" - Depth 2" 
1" -Depth 3 1/2" 

1 1/2"- Depth 3 1/2" 

Ball-Point / thru 4/0 
Ball-Point / thru 4/0 
Ball-Point / thru 4/0 

5" 
7 1/4" 
9 1/4" 

127mm 
184mm 
234mm 

 

"C" TYPE GROUND CLAMPS 

UNIT 
PRICE 

PART 
NUMBER 

AMPERAGE 
CAPACITY 

TYPE CABLE 
CONNECTION 

THROAT 
OPENING x DEPTH 

$71.50 EA GC-600-50 500 1/2" Cap Screw 2 1/2" x 1 5/8" 

$86.78 EA GC-600-TMP 600 #2 TWECO Male Plug 2 1/2" x 1 3/8" 

$93.54 EA GC-600-DBP 600 Double Ball-Point Screw 2 1/2" x 1 3/8" 

 

COPPER ALLOY 

UNIT PRICE PART NUMBER AMPERAGE 

$19.95 EA 200GC 200 

$28.50EA 300GC 300 

$42.50 EA 500GC 500 

 

PRICE PART# DESCRIPTION 

$21.85 EA MU-33C 300 AMPS 

$10.42 EA MU-11CP 200 AMPS 

 

   

   

PRICE PART# CAPACITY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$39.95 EA MAG05 200 AMPS 

$51.50 EA MAG10 300 AMPS 

$110.00 EA MAG20 600 AMPS 

   

 

Magswitch® HEAVY DUTY  

SWITCH ON/OFF 

MAGNETIC GROUND CLAMP 

 
PRICE PART# COLOR FITS 

$9.28 EA MU-35-0 BLACK #MU-33C 

$9.28 EA MU-35-2 RED #MU-33C 

$4.21 EA MU-13-0 BLACK #MU-11CP 

$4.21 EA MU-13-2 RED #MU-11CP 

    

 

 

 

HEAVY DUTY SPRING TYPE 

ELECTRICAL CLAMPS 

INSULATORS 
For Heavy Duty Spring Type Electrical Clamps 

FGC-300  

GROUND CLAMP 
 STEEL BODY WITH DIRECT 

CLAMP GROUND THROUGH 
COPPER ALLOY JAW  

 SGC-500 WITH COPPER SHUNT  
SGC-300 WITHOUT COPPER SHUNT 

SGC-300  
GC-300  

GROUND 
 98% COPPER ALLOY 

 FULLY INSULATED 
SPRING 

ECONOMY 

27-GC300  ......... 300 AMP STEEL 
$8.95 EA 

27-GC500  ......... 500 AMP STEEL 
 w/Copper Braid 

 $14.95 EA 
 

GC-600-50 

GCRG-140 

RG-440 

HEAVY DUTY ROTARY GROUND  

A highly efficient device for grounding 
weldments while being rotated on 
turning rolls or positioners. The 2" shaft 
shoulders up to a steel nut which the 
user welds to his rotating work or fixture. 
TWECO Roto-Grounds have brushes, 
springs or mercury. A simple tension 
adjusting bolt provides maximum 
efficiency. 
 

UNIT 
PRICE 

PART 
NUMBER 

AMPERAGE 
CAPACITY 

CABLE 
CAPACITY 

NUMBER 
OF HEADS 

SHAFT 
STUD 

ENGLISH 
LENGTH 

METRIC 
LENGTH 

$238.00 EA RG-140 400 1-4/0 1 3/4" NC 8" 203mm 

$480.00 EA RG-230 600 2-3/0 1 1 1/8" NC 10 1/4" 260mm 

$521.00 EA RG-240 800 2-4/0 1 1 3/8" NC 10 5/8" 270mm 

$785.00 EA RG-440 1500 4-4/0 2 1 3/8" NC 10 5/8" 270mm 

$1,095.90 EA RG-640 2000 6-4/0 3 1 3/8" NC 10 5/8" 270mm 

$328.82 EA GCRG-140 400 1-4/0 1 3/4" NC   

 

300 A, COPPER 
200 A, COPPER PLATED 
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186 Master Catalog 
 
 

116 Condensed Catalog 

http://www.stoodyind.com/Catalogs/FISC/current/05catpg185.pdf
http://www.stoodyind.com/Catalogs/FISC/current/05catpg002-014.pdf
http://www.stoodyind.com/Catalogs/FISC/current/05catpg187.pdf
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