



GROUND CLAMPS

MORE ARC ACCESSORIES

NAME BRAND

TWECO GROUND CLAMPS



• 98% COPPER ALLOY

• FULLY INSULATED

GROUND

SPRING



GROUND CLAMP

- STEEL BODY WITH DIRECT CLAMP GROUND THROUGH COPPER ALLOY JAW
- SGC-500 WITH COPPER SHUNT SGC-300 WITHOUT COPPER SHUNT



GROUND CLAMP

- 98% COPPER ALLOY

	00,0				•	
•	200,	300 &	500	AMP	FLAT	JAW

UNIT PRICE	PART NUMBER	AMPERAGE CAPACITY	JAW OPENING	CABLE CONNECTION CAPACITY	ENGLISH LENGTH	METRIC LENGTH
\$29.90 EA	GC-200	200	1"- Depth 3"	Ball-Point / thru 1/0	6"	157mm
\$39.21 EA	GC-300	300	1 1/2"- Depth 4"	Ball -Point / thru 3/0	8 1/2"	216mm
\$59.78 EA	GC-500	500	2 - Depth 5 1/4"	Ball-Point / thru 4/0	10"	254mm
\$19.30 EA	SGC-300	200	2 - Depth 1 1/4"	1/4" Stud Connection	9"	228mm
\$23.07 EA	SGC-500	500	2 - Depth 1 3/4"	3/8" Stud Connection	9"	228mm
\$23.95 EA	FGC-200	200	3/4" - Depth 2"	Ball-Point / thru 4/0	5"	127mm
\$37.68 EA	FGC-300	300	1" -Depth 3 1/2"	Ball-Point / thru 4/0	7 1/4"	184mm
\$52.54 EA	FGC-500	500	1 1/2"- Depth 3 1/2"	Ball-Point / thru 4/0	9 1/4"	234mm

GC-600-50



TYPE GROUND CLAMPS

UNIT PRICE	PART NUMBER	AMPERAGE CAPACITY	TYPE CABLE CONNECTION	THROAT OPENING x DEPTH
\$71.50 EA	GC-600-50	500	1/2" Cap Screw	2 1/2" x 1 5/8"
\$86.78 EA	GC-600-TMP	600	#2 TWECO Male Plug	2 1/2" x 1 3/8"
\$93.54 EA	GC-600-DBP	600	Double Ball-Point Screw	2 1/2" x 1 3/8"

ECONOMY 27-GC300 300 AMP STEEL \$8.95 EA 27-GC500 500 AMP STEEL w/Copper Braid \$14.95 EA COPPER ALLOY UNIT PRICE PART NUMBER AMPERAGE \$19.95 EA 200GC 300GC \$28.50EA 300 500 \$42.50 EA 500GC

TWECO ROTO-GROUNDS RG-440 W **GCRG-140**

HEAVY DUTY ROTARY GROUND

A highly efficient device for grounding weldments while being rotated on turning rolls or positioners. The 2" shaft shoulders up to a steel nut which the user welds to his rotating work or fixture. TWECO Roto-Grounds have brushes, springs or mercury. A simple tension adjusting bolt provides maximum efficiency.

UNIT PRICE	PART NUMBER	AMPERAGE CAPACITY	CABLE CAPACITY	NUMBER OF HEADS	SHAFT STUD	ENGLISH LENGTH	METRIC LENGTH
\$238.00 EA	RG-140	400	1-4/0	1	3/4" NC	8"	203mm
\$480.00 EA	RG-230	600	2-3/0	1	1 1/8" NC	10 1/4"	260mm
\$521.00 EA	RG-240	800	2-4/0	1	1 3/8" NC	10 5/8"	270mm
\$785.00 EA	RG-440	1500	4-4/0	2	1 3/8" NC	10 5/8"	270mm
\$1,095.90 EA	RG-640	2000	6-4/0	3	1 3/8" NC	10 5/8"	270mm
\$328.82 EA	GCRG-140	400	1-4/0	1	3/4" NC		



HEAVY DUTY SPRING TYPE ELECTRICAL CLAMPS

PRICE	PART#	DESCRIPTION
\$21.85 EA	MU-33C	300 AMPS
\$10.42 FA	MU-11CP	200 AMPS



For Heavy Duty Spring Type Electrical Clamps

PRICE	PART#	COLOR	FITS
\$9.28 EA	MU-35-0	BLACK	#MU-33C
\$9.28 EA	MU-35-2	RED	#MU-33C
\$4.21 EA	MU-13-0	BLACK	#MU-11CF
\$4.21 FA	MU-13-2	RFD	#MU-11CF



Magswitch® HEAVY DUTY SWITCH ON/OFF

MAGNETIC GROUND CLAMP

MIAGNE HO GROUND GEA				
PRICE	PART#	CAPACITY		
\$39.95 EA	MAG05	200 AMPS		
\$51.50 EA	MAG10	300 AMPS		
\$110 00 FA	MAG20	600 AMPS		